
MULGRAVE COUNTRY CLUB BOWLS SECTION

TOURNAMENTS & EVENTS SCHEDULE for 2020-2021

TOURNAMENTS

PEPPERTREE HILL RETIREMENT VILLAGE TRIPLES

Friday, 26 March, 2021 10.00am Start

3 Games x 13 Ends Lunch provided

EASTER MONDAY – OPEN TRIPLES

Monday, 5 April, 2021 10.00am Start

3 Games x 13 Ends Lunch provided

************************************************************************************************************************************************************

REGULAR EVENTS

SUNDAY HAPPY DAY MIXED FOURS

First Sunday of the Month (mostly)

Commences Saturday, 0 January 1900 to Sunday, 2 May 2021

10.00am Start BYO Lunch, Uniform

MONDAY TWILIGHT TRIPLES

Commences Monday, 7 December 2020 to Monday, 29 March 2021

6.00pm Start BYO Meal, Mufti

WEDNESDAY TRIPLES

Commences Wednesday, 2 December 2020 to Wednesday, 16 December 2020

Recommences Wednesday, 6 January 2021 to Wednesday, 23 June 2021

12.00pm Start BYO Lunch, Uniform

************************************************************************************************************************************************************

SOCIAL EVENTS

VERMONT SOUTH CHALLENGE MIXED FOURS

Thursday, 7 January, 2021 6.00pm Start

 (at Vermont South BC) BBQ Meal, Uniform

CUMBERLAND VIEW CHALLENGE MIXED FOURS

Thursday, 28 January, 2021 6.00pm Start

 (at Cumberland View) BBQ Meal, Uniform

TRIPLEX MIXED PAIRS

Monday, 15 February, 2021 6.00pm Start, Mufti

3 Games x 9 Ends Evening Meal Available

EASTER SATURDAY MIXED PAIRS MEDLEY

Saturday, 3 April, 2021 10.00am Start

BYO Lunch

FAMILY DAY MIXED 3 BOWL PAIRS

Sunday, 18 April, 2021 3.00pm Start, Mufti

2 games x 11 Ends Evening Meal Available

COBRAM TRIP 6 DAY BOWLS CHALLENGE

Monday, 10 May, 2021 to Friday, 14 May 2021

************************************************************************************************************************************************************

The Match Committee reserves the right to amend the bowls schedule as and if required.

Refer to Bowls Noticeboard for any amendmentsVersion 071220


